Ranking
001
002
003
001
002
003
004
004
005
005
006

Skater
TREKELS STAF
DECEUNINCK MATTEO
TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB
DEROYE LEANDER
VERLEYE JOREN
DE WEWEIRE BRIEK
VERLEENE MASSIMO
FLAWINNE MILLE
REYNAERTS LUKAS
VAN CAUWENBERGH CAS
DESENDER MATHIAS

Number
084
076
061
o077
087
075
086
079
083
088
078

1/2 Final

Time
00:00:51,216
00:00:51,240
00:00:51,354
00:00:51,448
00:00:51,906
00:00:51,953
00:00:53,359
00:00:56,114
00:00:54,753
00:00:56,327
00:01:08,472

Remarks

Club
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
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